ihc modcl atlached in tlic auncx) issued by a firsl-ratc bank approved by thc Ministry in

charge offinance and lisied in exliibit 12 ofOie tender, valid for tliirty (30) days beyond

thc original date ofvalidiiy ofthe tendeis and in ihe amount ofOne million six hundrcd

ihousand (1,600,000) CFA francs for lot 1 and One million two hundred thousand

(1,200,000) CFA francs for lot 02 and lot 03. The provisional bond will be aulomatically

released no later than 30 days after the expiry ofthe validiiy ofthe bids for unsuccessfui

bidders. In the cvent tfaat the icndereris awardcd the conlracl, ihe provisional guaraniec